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NEWCASTLE
TRIAL PROGRAMME Wednesday, 13 December 2023

Meeting 344

Advanced Version

480m Flat

Footfield Logan
Drumnafern Blaze
Enchanting China

Tickets Bullet
Simpson Dylan
Go On Hen

Seans Lad
Hurry Up vy
Nicoles Barbie

Go Black Betty
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Thomas Edgar
Thomas Edgar
Thomas Edgar

James Fenwick
Brian Fairbairn
James Fenwick

William Finley
Stuart Ray
George Stark

John Walton

** THE FOLLOWING TRIALS ARE HANDSLIPS **

Havana Emperor
Revolution

290m Flat

Alnwick Potion
Bluejig Hank

Droopys Tatiana
Maxi On Fire

Alnwick Mystery
Reno Black

Stuart Tighe

Stuart Tighe

Angela Harrison
Yvonne Bell

James Fenwick
James Fenwick

Angela Harrison
Angela Harrison

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

xLame
Qlfyg
ReQul

Qlfyg
Qlfyg
Qlfyg

ReQul

xLame

xLame

Qlfyg
Intro

xLame
xLame

xLame
xLame



